
 

 

Ashill VC Primary 

Dates in advance 
Updated 06.02.26 

Tues 6 Jan 1st half of Spring term 26 begins 

26 & 27 Jan Badger Class – Bikeability 

Tues 27 Jan Hockey Tournament 

Tues 10 Feb Whole School Drop In 3.15pm to 4.15pm 

Tues 10 Feb Hedgehog Class – Eaton Vale Parents information session 2.15pm to 3pm 

Tues 10 Feb Hedgehog Class – Eaton Vale Parents information session 5.00pm to 6pm 

Friday 13 Feb Own Clothes day – please bring any unwanted gifts suitable for Mothers’ or Fathers’ 
day sales. 

Fri 13 Feb End of Spring 1st half term – school finishes at 3.15pm 
 

 

Mon 23 Feb 2nd half of Spring term 26 begins 

Wed 25 Feb NHS Year R (Bumblebee Class) National Measurement Programme, Vision & Hearing 
Test 

Thurs 26 Feb Tempest Class Photos 

Fri 27 Feb Hedgehog Class Coffee Morning 

Tues 3 Mar Hedgehog Class – The Museum of Swaffham Trip 

Mon 2 Mar to Fri 
6th Mar 

Ashill Book Week including World Book Day – see Poster in Newsletter 

Fri 6 Mar Mothers’ day buy a gift 

W/C 16 Mar Parents’ Evening Week 

Fri 20 Mar Comic Relief Day 

Tues 24 Mar Hedgehog Class – Curriculum Cafe 

Wed 25 Mar Football Tournament 

Thur 26 Mar Badger Class – Curriculum Cafe 

Fri 27 Mar Easter Service at St Nicholas Church 9.30am 

Fri 27 March End of Spring term – school finishes at 3.15pm 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Tues 14 April 1st half of Summer term 26 begins 

Wed 22 Apr Ashill’s Got Talent 

Fri 24 April Friends Plant sale collection day 

Tues 28 April Netball Tournament                                               

Fri 1 May Squirrel Class Coffee Morning 

Fri 8 May Film night 

W/C 11 May SATs Week 

Wed 13 May Information session for parents of children attending the London trip. 

14 & 15 May Hedgehog Class – Eaton Vale Residential 

Thurs 21 May Badger Class – Saxon Day (at school) 

Fri 22 May End of Summer 1st half term – school finishes at 3.15pm 
 

 

Mon 1 June 2nd half of Summer term 26 begins 

Fri 5 June Fathers’ day buy a gift 

Tues 9 June Bumblebee Class – Once upon a time – Gressenhall Trip 

Tues 9 June Hedgehog Class – Curriculum Cafe – Ancient Greece 

11 & 12 June Badger Class – London Residential Trip 

Wed 17 June Sports Day (previously advertised as 20th May) 

Fri 19 June Hedgehog Class – Bikeability Level One 

Thurs 25 June Hedgehog Class – Ancient Greece Day (at school) 

Tues 30 June Cricket Tournament 

1 & 2 July The Nicholas Hammond Academy Transition Days 

Fri 3 July Squirrel Class – Curriculum Cafe 

Mon 6 July Badger Class Production to parents at Fountain of Life evening performance time to 
be confirmed. 

7 - 9 July Wayland Academy Transition Days 

Friday 10 July Summer family celebration event 5.30pm to 8.30pm (in place of discos previously 
advertised for 9 July). 

13 & 14 July Litcham Transition Days 

Tues 14 July Year 6 Pleasurewood Hills Trip – To Be Confirmed 

15 to 17 July Dereham Northgate High School and Dereham Neatherd High School Transition Days 

Fri 10 July Leavers Service at St Nicholas Church 9.30am (previously advertised as 17th July – 
changed to accommodate Yr 6 transitions) 

Fri 17 July Last day of Summer term – school finishes at 3.15pm 
 

 

 

 

 


